
2026 Dues Schedule
New Member Dues

NEW REALTOR® MEMBERSHIPLOCAL STATE NATIONAL
New Public

License Activates In:Admin. Fee Dues Member Fee Dues Awareness Dues TOTAL
January $150.00 $225.00 $75.00 $160.00 $45.00 $156.00 $811.00
February $150.00 $225.00 $75.00 $160.00 $45.00 $143.50 $798.50
March $150.00 $225.00 $75.00 $160.00 $45.00 $131.00 $786.00
April $150.00 $168.75 $75.00 $120.00 $45.00 $118.50 $677.25
May $150.00 $168.75 $75.00 $120.00 $45.00 $106.00 $664.75
June $150.00 $168.75 $75.00 $120.00 $45.00 $93.50 $652.25
July $150.00 $112.50 $75.00 $80.00 $45.00 $81.00 $543.50
August $150.00 $112.50 $75.00 $80.00 $45.00 $68.50 $531.00
September $150.00 $112.50 $75.00 $80.00 $45.00 $56.00 $518.50
October $150.00 $56.25 $75.00 $40.00 $45.00 $43.50 $409.75
November $150.00 $56.25 $75.00 $40.00 $45.00 $31.00 $397.25
December $150.00 $56.25 $75.00 $40.00 $45.00 $18.50 $384.75

Renewing Member Dues
REALTOR® MEMBERSHIPLOCAL STATE NATIONAL

Public
License Activates In: Dues Dues Awareness Dues TOTAL
January $225.00 $160.00 $45.00 $156.00 $586.00
February $225.00 $160.00 $45.00 $143.50 $573.50
March $225.00 $160.00 $45.00 $131.00 $561.00
April $168.75 $120.00 $45.00 $118.50 $452.25
May $168.75 $120.00 $45.00 $106.00 $439.75
June $168.75 $120.00 $45.00 $93.50 $427.25
July $112.50 $80.00 $45.00 $81.00 $318.50
August $112.50 $80.00 $45.00 $68.50 $306.00
September $112.50 $80.00 $45.00 $56.00 $293.50
October $56.25 $40.00 $45.00 $43.50 $184.75
November $56.25 $40.00 $45.00 $31.00 $172.25
December $56.25 $40.00 $45.00 $18.50 $159.75

New Office/Member ® Membership
New Office/Member ® MembershipLOCAL STATE NATIONAL

New Public
License Activates In:Admin. Fee Dues Member Fee Dues Awareness Dues TOTAL
January $500.00 $225.00 $75.00 $160.00 $45.00 $156.00 $1,161.00
February $500.00 $225.00 $75.00 $160.00 $45.00 $143.50 $1,148.50
March $500.00 $225.00 $75.00 $160.00 $45.00 $131.00 $1,136.00
April $500.00 $168.75 $75.00 $120.00 $45.00 $118.50 $1,027.25
May $500.00 $168.75 $75.00 $120.00 $45.00 $106.00 $1,014.75
June $500.00 $168.75 $75.00 $120.00 $45.00 $93.50 $1,002.25
July $500.00 $112.50 $75.00 $80.00 $45.00 $81.00 $893.50
August $500.00 $112.50 $75.00 $80.00 $45.00 $68.50 $881.00
September $500.00 $112.50 $75.00 $80.00 $45.00 $56.00 $868.50
October $500.00 $56.25 $75.00 $40.00 $45.00 $43.50 $759.75
November $500.00 $56.25 $75.00 $40.00 $45.00 $31.00 $747.25
December $500.00 $56.25 $75.00 $40.00 $45.00 $18.50 $734.75

Affiliate MembershipAdmin Fee Local Dues TOTAL
January $100.00 $250.00 $350.00
February $100.00 $250.00 $350.00
March $100.00 $250.00 $350.00
April $100.00 $187.50 $287.50
May $100.00 $187.50 $287.50
June $100.00 $187.50 $287.50
July $100.00 $125.00 $225.00
August $100.00 $125.00 $225.00
September $100.00 $125.00 $225.00
October $100.00 $62.50 $162.50
November $100.00 $62.50 $162.50
December $100.00 $62.50 $162.50


